EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1.59
40.3
.54
13.75
.51

PART NUMBER TABLE
CT2944C-50 50 OHM, FEED-THRU TERMINATOR -
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION NOTES / REFERENCE
N/A
NONE
NONE
WDH
1/14/2019B.Hansen
A535
1/14/2019
SEE NOTES
TERMINATOR, BNC FEED-THRU,
1 GHZ, 2 W
2:1 1 OF 1
A
SEE NOTES
P2944C0
22820 Savi Ranch Parkway
Yorba Linda, CA 92887Cal Test Electronics
PER DIN ISO 2768m
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS
ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES ARE:METRIC
APPROVALS
FINISH
TREATMENT
MATERIAL
DESIGN ACTIVITY
ENGR.
CHECKER
DATE
DRAWN
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
PROJECT NO.
SHEET
SIZE DWG. NO. REV.
TITLE
43F45
SCALE
CAGE CODE
B
THIS IS ISSUED IN STRICT CONFIDENCE
THAT IT IS NOT USED AS A BASIS FOR
MANUFACTURE OR SALE AND THAT IT IS
NOT COPIED, REPRINTED OR
DISCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY EITHER
WHOLLY OR IN PART WITHOUT THE
PRIOR WIRTTEN CONSENT OF CAL TEST
ELECTRONICS, INC.
A A
B B
C C
D D
4
4